Product   Range
Features
● Global   Certificates.
● Universal   AC   Input/   Full   Range.
● 2   Pole   VDE   Inlet.
● 3   Pole   AC   Inlet   IEC320-C14   Class   I   power   unit   (C14).
● No   load   Power   consumption   <0.075W.
● Energy   Efficiency   level   VI.
● Protections:   Short   Circuit/Overload/Over   voltage.
● Fully   Enclosed   Plastic   Case.
● -30   ~   +70℃   working   temperature.
● LED   Indicator   for   Power   Status.
Applica�ons
● Consumer   electronic   devices
● Telecommunication   devices
● Office   facilities
● Industrial   Equipment,   Security   and   IOT   Devices
1
  SANS/IEC60950   |   NRCS   |   IEC   |   EN61000
GS1201DT-VDE   Powersupply,   Desktop,   Output   12VDC   1A,   SANS   IEC60950
GS1202DT-VDE   Powersupply,   Desktop,   Output   12VDC   2A   SANS   IEC60950
GS1203DT-VDE   Powersupply,   Desktop,   Output   12VDC   3A   SANS   IEC60950
GS1204DT-VDE   Powersupply,   Desktop,   Output   12VDC   4A   SANS   IEC60950
GS1205DT-SA   Powersupply,   Desktop,   Output   12VDC   SA   5A   SA   Power   Cord,   SANS,   IEC60950
GS1205DT-VDE   Powersupply,   Desktop,   Output   12VDC   5A   SANS   IEC60950
GS14035DT-SA   Powersupply,   Desktop,   Output   14VDC   3.5A,   C14,   SA   Plug,   DC   O/P   stripped,   SANS,   IEC60950
GS14035DT-UK   Powersupply,   Desktop,   Output   14VDC   3.5A,   C14,   UK   Plug,   DC   O/P   stripped,   SANS,   IEC60950
GS1208DT-SA   Powersupply   Desktop,   O/P   12VDC   8A   96W,   C14,   O/P   Plug   2.5x5.5x11mm,   1.4M,   WITH   SA   plug,   SANS   IEC60950
Descrip�on
GS   is   a   highly   reliable   desktop   style   single   output   green   adapter   series.   The   entire   series   supplies   different
models   with   output   voltages   ranging   between   12VDC   and   5VDC   that   can   satisfy   the   demands   of   various   types
of   consumer   electronic   devices.   With   an   efficiency   of   up   to   89%   and   an   extremely   low   no-load   power